

Name of work - MMGSY N.D.B BRP-673 डोनापुर शहरीकरण
के एर के नदीक से शिवनगर एला डपा के की के
एर तक

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

02SBD
2024-25

Donapur

DIVISION

Phulwani Shariff

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No. - 1578

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - पल्लवी आर्ट्स

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	A1, Near House of				
	Ramu Nath Raj to house of Usha				
	Devi in Shiv Nagar Tola.				
Agreement No	02/380/2024-25				
Agency	Pallavi Anand.				
Date of commencement	30/07/2024				
Date of completion	29.7.2025				

Record measurement					
1x 10.00 x 7.00 =	10.00	7.00			70.00
1x 10.00 x 7.00 =	10.00	7.00			70.00
1x 10.00 x 7.00 =	10.00	7.00			70.00
① Providing and fixing logo of MMGSY project etc					
②					
③					
④					
⑤					
⑥					
⑦					
⑧					
⑨					
⑩					
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
⑲					
⑳					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					

Abstract of cost-

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prov & fixt of working B/M — Bench mark pillars etc Ref G/T V.M.B. Rq No — (02) = 01.00 no @ Rs 4568.07/no = Rs 4568.00					
② — do — Reference pillars etc Ref V.M.B. Rq No — (02) = 1.00 no @ Rs 8442.08/no = Rs 8442.00					
③ clearing and grubbing etc Ref G/T V.M.B. Rq No — (02) = 0.214 ha @ Rs 76926.08/ha = Rs 1654.00					
④ construction of embankment etc Ref G/T V.M.B. Rq No — (03) = 792.30 m ³ @ Rs 259.69/m ³ = Rs 205752.00					
⑤ construction of subgrade & shoulder Ref G/T V.M.B. Rq No — (03) & (02) = (300.00 + 67.00) @ Rs 252.88/m ³ = Rs 92623.00					
⑥ Granular sub-base coarse etc etc Ref G/T V.M.B. Rq No — (05) = 153.14 m ³ @ Rs 3219.33/m ³ = Rs 493073.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) WDM Err-3 :- Prov. laying & spreading					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (08)					
= 114.85 m ² @ Rs 4570.28/m ² = Rs 524897.00					
(8) cement concrete pavement etc					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (11)					
= 246.48 m ² @ Rs 8131.70/m ² = Rs 2004301.00					
(9) ordinary km stone (Pre-cast) etc					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (11)					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 2926.20/nos = Rs 5852.00					
(10) 20000 Stone precast etc					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (11)					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 816.74/nos = Rs 1632.00					
(11) Prov & fixing logo of maint board etc					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (01)					
= 03.00 nos @ Rs 11419.60/nos = Rs 34258.00					
(12) Boundary pillars/ Guard post etc					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (9)					
= 16.00 nos @ Rs 668.00/nos = Rs 10688.00					
Ref to reflectorised traffic signs etc					
(13) 600mm equilateral & triangle					
Ref Qty VMB R No - (11)					
= 08.00 nos @ Rs 4230.11/nos = Rs 33841.00					
(14) 600mm circular					
= 01.00 nos @ Rs 5649.64/nos = Rs 5650.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
= 2.00 nos @ Rs 5504.34/m ² = Rs 11009.00					
(16) 900mm side octagonal etc					
= 2.00 nos @ Rs 9997.67/m ² = Rs 19995.00					
(17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rs No - (12)					
= 94.10 m ² @ Rs 919.02/m ² = Rs 86388.00					
(18) Earthwork excavation of foundation etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rs No - (05)					
= 230.85 m ³ @ Rs 405.83/m ³ = Rs 93686.00					
(19) Sand filling in foundation etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rs No - (6)					
= 24.30 m ³ @ Rs 578.66/m ³ = Rs 14061.00					
(20) Prop. RCC M15 (1:2:5:5) concrete etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rs No - (6)					
= 24.30 m ³ @ Rs 6844.43/m ³ = Rs 166320.00					
(21) Prop. RCC M20 = 1:1 concrete etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rs No - (7)					
= 85.05 m ³ @ Rs 7693.75/m ³ = Rs 654353.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Prov. HTSD bars etc					
Ref sty vrm B Pg No. — (7)					
= 5.67 MT @ Rs 73562.07/MT = Rs 437694.00					
(23) Prov. RCC M20 etc					
Ref sty vrm D Pg No. — (9)					
236.45 m ³ @ Rs 7693.75/m ³ = Rs 280437.10					
(24) Prov. HTSD Bar etc					
Ref sty vrm B Pg No. — (9)					
= 291842 @ Rs 75323.58/MT = Rs 219826.10					

Total	Rs 5461118/-
Add GST @ 18%	(+) Rs 983001/-
Add Licen @ 1%	(+) Rs 54611/-
Add Signature	(+) Rs 77016/-
Total Rs	6573746/-
Less @ 20.99% as per agreement	(-) Rs 1380249/-
Net work done Amount	Rs 5195497/-

5.4.2025
JE.

15.04.25
कार्यपालक अधिकारी
गामीन कार्य विभाग
काय प्रमडल वसापुर

5/4/2025